3M Building and
Commercial Services
3MTM Easy Clean System
Fits you,
  Fits the job,
Fits your budget
Rethink Cleaning
with the 3MTM Easy Clean System!

3M™ Easy Trap Duster System: designed to trap and hold 6 times more dust, dirt, sand and hair than traditional mops
and other disposable dusting systems. Unique disposable fibers trap and hold fine and coarse dust, dirt and hair.
3M Order Code Product Description Size
70071283892 3M Easy Trap Duster - Standard 2 rolls/case 127mm wide x 38m
AN010574190 3M Easy Trap Duster - 60 sheets 12.5 x 15cm
3M™ Easy Scrub Express Flat Mop System: designed to make floor cleaning and disinfecting faster, easier and
safer.  The system features a lightweight handle with liquid-on-demand dispenser; and flat mops with special dual-fiber
construction.
3M Order Code Product Description Size
AN010574208 3M Easy Scrub Express Flat Mop Tool 40cm 400mm
70071283215 3M Easy Scrub Flat Mop Pads 457 mm
AN010574216 3M Easy Scrub Express Caddy 6/case
AN010574224 3M Easy Scrub Express Bottles 72/case
3M™ Easy Shine System: designed to make floor finish coating faster and easier, while eliminating waste.  The system
features a lightweight applicator, convenient backpack and dual fiber applicator pad.  Easy to refill with the 3M Easy
Shine Reusable refillable plastic pouches.  You can use any conventional floor finish and most other cleaning chemicals
to get results you can be proud of every time.